Headford8k 2010 Full Result

Pos | Time | Num | Forename | Sumame | Category | CategoryName Club
1 00:26:08 90 Matt Bidwell SM Male Senior GCH
2| 00:27:22 67 Cormac Fitzpatrick SM Male Senior North Laois AC
3/ 00:27:39 170 Brian O'Connor SM Male Senior Athenry
4 00:27:51 106 Tony Scanlan SM Male Senior GCH
5 00:28:31 78 Daniel Murray JM Male Junior Ballina AC
6 00:28:42 95 Gerry Carty VM Male Vet GCH
7/ 00:28:48 157 Brendan Gill SM Male Senior Mayo
8 00:28:52 120 Anto Devaney SM Male Senior Mayo AC
9 00:28:57 94 James Ryan VM Male Vet Dundrum AC Tipp
10 00:29:14 116 Brian Bruton SM Male Senior Athenry
11 00:29:18 117 Micheal Forde SM Male Senior TLTC
12 00:29:37 93 Tommy Niland SM Male Senior Craughwell AC
13 00:29:48 174 Tommy Joe White VM Male Vet Tuam AC
14 00:29:52 135 Tony Nevin SM Male Senior Craughwell AC
15/ 00:29:57 158 Owen Curran SM Male Senior Athenry AC
16 00:30:20 100 Dan O'Rourke VM Male Vet Tuam AC
17 00:30:28 207 Aaron Turre SM Male Senior
18 00:30:47 154 Colette Tuohy SF Female Senior Mayo AC
19/ 00:30:58 198 Johnny O Connor SM Male Senior Athenry AC
20 00:30:58 178 Ray Sommers SM Male Senior Athenry AC
21, 00:30:59 151 David Huane SM Male Senior Mayo AC
22 00:31:03 183 Darragh McShane SM Male Senior Athenry AC
23 00:31:06 23 Adrian Fitzmaurice VM Male Vet Athenry AC
24 00:31:16 36 John Regan SM Male Senior GCH
25 00:31:23 65 Eimear Butler SF Female Senior Athenry AC
26, 00:31:27 159 Martin McEvilly VM Male Vet GCH
27 00:31:35 199 David Mullins VM Male Vet Tuam AC
28 00:31:43 163 Damian O'Toole SM Male Senior
29/ 00:31:43 44 Danny Carr VM Male Vet GCH
30 00:31:46 142 Pat O'Dwyer VM Male Vet GCH
31 00:31:48 161 Paul Fallon VM Male Vet GCH
32 00:32:05 219 Jimmy Feeney VM Male Vet Mayo AC
33 00:32:22 156 Brendan Walsh SM Male Senior
34 00:32:25 222 Pat Sherry VM Male Vet GCH
35 00:32:30 71 Andrew Talbot VM Male Vet Clare River Harriers
36/ 00:32:35 137 Bernard Geraghty SM Male Senior Tri Lakes
37 00:32:48 172 Michael Burke VM Male Vet
38 00:32:57 91 Martin O'Donnell VM Male Vet Clare River Harriers
39 00:32:58 216 Orla NiMurdell SF Female Senior GCH
40 00:33:01 147 Owen Murphy SM Male Senior
41 00:33:04 115 Frank Burke SM Male Senior Athenry AC
42 00:33:04 49 Tara Whyte SF Female Senior
43 00:33:07 150 Adrian McKiernan VM Male Vet
44 00:33:10 155 John Fahy SM Male Senior Westport AC
45 00:33:11 127 Brian Cusack VM Male Vet Westport
46 00:33:12 185 Gary Collins SM Male Senior
47 00:33:17 85 Deirdre Regan SF Female Senior Athenry AC
48 00:33:26 188 David Dunne SM Male Senior
49 00:33:29 50 Cian Lynch SM Male Senior Tri lakes TC
50 00:33:45 107 Kevin O'Dea SM Male Senior Clare River Harriers
51/ 00:33:47 56 Keith Gavin SM Male Senior
52/ 00:33:52 179 Aoife Callan SF Female Senior Athenry AC
53 00:34:00 148 Enda Higgins SM Male Senior TLTC
54 00:34:16 176 Diarmuid Cluine VM Male Vet Craughwell AC
55 00:34:26 191 Michelle Lynch SF Female Senior GCH
56 00:34:26 205 Fergal Naughton SM Male Senior
57 00:34:35 62 Helen Corbett SF Female Senior GCH
58 00:34:35 38 Michael Costello SM Male Senior GCH
59 00:34:35 53 Niall Egan SM Male Senior Arthur Guinness
60 00:34:36 136 John Nolan SM Male Senior
61 00:34:39 131 Chris Deakin SM Male Senior
62 00:34:50 145 Valerie Glavin VF Female Vet Athenry
63 00:34:52 83 Paul MacDonagh VM Male Vet
64 00:34:59 194 Michael Lynskey SM Male Senior
65 00:35:01 103 Ceri Shave SM Male Senior Les Croupiers
66 00:35:03 162 Paul Burke SM Male Senior GCH
67 00:35:04 102 Aileen Lyons SF Female Senior Les Croupiers CHRDIFF
68 00:35:14 98 Padraig Varley SM Male Senior
69 00:35:15 24 Shane Forde SM Male Senior
70 00:35:18 25 Mike Crean VM Male Vet
71 00:35:24 153 Donal Walsh SM Male Senior
72| 00:35:26 32 Michael McMahon SM Male Senior
73| 00:35:31 77 Anne Murray VF Female Vet Mayo AC
74, 00:35:38 37 Michael O'Sullivan VM Male Vet
75 00:35:42 88 Kevin Lambe SM Male Senior
76, 00:35:54 152 Tom Burke SM Male Senior
77 00:35:55 133 Martin Kenny SM Male Senior
78 00:35:59 61 Tom Forde SM Male Senior
79 00:36:06 57 John Speirs VM Male Vet
80 00:36:14 204 Johnny Donnelly SM Male Senior
81 00:36:14 122 Gerry Synott VM Male Vet Tuam AC
82 00:36:15 217 Paul Power JM|Male Junior
Provisional 11th July 2010



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Provisional

00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:34
00:36:35
00:36:41
00:36:50
00:37:04
00:37:08
00:37:12
00:37:19
00:37:25
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:37:26
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:37:53
00:38:04
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:20
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:32
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:38:55
00:39:01
00:39:07
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:17
00:39:40
00:39:43
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:10
00:40:23
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:40:48
00:40:53
00:41:01
00:41:14
00:41:21
00:41:40
00:41:44
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:07
00:42:12
00:42:16
00:42:21
00:42:39
00:42:41
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:43:02
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:15
00:43:31
00:43:46
00:43:51
00:44:01
00:44:50
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:20
00:45:25
00:45:41

3 Bernie
121 Enda
64 Gabriel
138 Paul
18 Keith
73 Brendan
124 Christy
193 Anne
215 Lesle
181 Sean
69 Angus
118 Michael
82 Aideen
20 Deirdre
166 Kenneth
13 Adrian
75 Enda
177 Michael
101 Joe
180 Janet
16 Fergal
87 Michael
74 Tony
202 Keith
42/ John
196 David
139 Niall
114 Maeve
86 Patrick
213 Paul
140 Joan
160 John
212 Edel
144 Ger
171 Martin
79 Cathal
45 Chris
63 Karina
89 Michael
214 MJ
92 Jacinta
80 Tom
46 Sinead
17 Maire
105 Michael
48 | Cait
221 Anthony
58 Pascal
81 Anthony
218 Arthur
43 Stephen
143 Richard
26 Karen
192 Seamus
211 Mick
97 Siobhan
27 Marie
66 Elimar
110 Adrienne
195 Michael
169 Eileen
200 Olivia
132 Allen
203 Dolores
197 Cepta
99 Ann
19 Joanne
41 Helen
123 Jim
51 Alan
6 Deirdre
187 Ruth
141 Pauline
108 Louise
125 Thomas
76 Mark
206 Karen
29 Michelle
35 Williams
149 Nono
54 Sylvia
111 Mary
190 Brian

Headford8k 2010 Full Result

Kelly VF|Female Vet
Mannion SM Male Senior
Gannon VM Male Vet
Cusack SM Male Senior
Donnelly SM Male Senior
Morgan SM Male Senior
O'Malley VM Male Vet
Fahey VF|Female Vet
McMahon SM Male Senior
McGlynn SM Male Senior
McMahon VM Male Vet
Ward SM Male Senior
de Paor SF Female Senior
Quinn SF Female Senior
Cronin SM Male Senior
McWalter SM Male Senior
Burke VM Male Vet
Shoelin SM Male Senior
Cormican SM Male Senior
Clancy SF Female Senior
Downes SM Male Senior
Coll SM Male Senior
O'Connor SM Male Senior
Creddoh SM Male Senior
Byrne SM Male Senior
Ralph SM Male Senior
Stewart SM Male Senior
Noone VF Female Vet
Moylan SM Male Senior
Hassett SM Male Senior
Walsh VF Female Vet
McLoughlin SM Male Senior
Murphy VF|Female Vet
McManamon VM Male Vet
Walsh SM Male Senior
Colreavy SM Male Senior
O'Connell VM Male Vet
Jonina JF Female Junior
Burke SM Male Senior
Conlon SM Male Senior
Fahy SF Female Senior
Burke SM Male Senior
Connelly SF Female Senior
Leader SF Female Senior
O Malley SM Male Senior
Gallagher SF Female Senior
Caores SM Male Senior
O'Brien SM Male Senior
Blake SM Male Senior
McGuine SM Male Senior
Harney VM Male Vet
Kinneen SM Male Senior
Coghlan SF Female Senior
Ronayne VM Male Vet

O Dwyer VM Male Vet
Egan SF Female Senior
King VF Female Vet
Flynn VF|Female Vet
Walsh VF Female Vet
Quinn SM Male Senior
Molloy VF Female Vet
Deely SF Female Senior
Ledwith SM Male Senior
Foley SF Female Senior
Daley SF Female Senior
Cormican VF|Female Vet
McDonagh SF Female Senior
Byrne SF Female Senior
Donnelly VM Male Vet
Craddock SM Male Senior
Carew SF Female Senior
Flaherty SF Female Senior
Joyce VF|Female Vet
Arrigan VF Female Vet
Mannion SM Male Senior
Duffy VM Male Vet
Dooley SF Female Senior
Mullins SF Female Senior
S.P. VM Male Vet
McHugh VF Female Vet
Burke VF Female Vet
McCann VF Female Vet
Omalley SM Male Senior

GCH

West End Leicester
Athenry AC

Mayo AC
Mayo AC

GCH

GCH
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Cloonlee Harriers

Craughwell
Athenry

Mayo AC

Mayo AC

Dunmore McHales

Claremorris AC

GCH

AIT AC

Galway City Harriers

GCH

Corofin AC
Loughrea

Meet & Train
Craughwell

Mayo AC
GCH
GCH

Mooi
GCH
Loughrea AC

11th July 2010



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
212
213

Provisional

00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:53
00:45:54
00:46:14
00:46:32
00:46:39
00:46:52
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:21
00:47:30
00:47:52
00:48:04
00:48:10
00:48:11
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:49:26
00:49:40
00:49:59
00:50:03
00:50:07
00:50:56
00:50:56
00:51:47
00:52:04
00:52:05
00:52:19
00:52:40
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:26
00:55:09
00:56:13
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:59:43
01:00:41
01:01:14
01:02:20
01:02:24
01:10:00
01:10:00

55 Veronica
34 Paula
84 Gavan
21 Joan
12 Suzie
129 Geraldine
112 Maire
22 Fearghal
30 Marie
184 Martine
28 Lorraine
201 Andrea
186 Martina
173 Michael
220 Trisha
146 Diane
119 Marian
72 John
130 Orla
68 Louise
60 Joanne
109 Nora
5 Grace
11 Deirdre
210 Aine
39 Denise
40 Ronan
59 Lourda
134 Christina
168 Maria
128 Fiona
47 Mary
9 Nora
182 Helena
175 Martine
189 Caroline
52 Heimar
8 Martha
70 Séan
96 Jennifer
208 Martina
209 Geraldine
167 Bernie
7 Anne
126 Ann

Headford8k 2010 Full Result

Comer
Duggan
Hayes
Higgins
McWalter
Fegan
Kelly
O'Riordan
Curran
McShane
O'Connell
Sellars
Passman
Columb
Puliarico
Murphy
McTigue
McMahon
McClskey
Murphy
Hynes
Speers
Smyth
O'Doherty
Ni Fhatharta
Walsh
Walsh
Lydon
Giles
Hehir
Fleming
Hernon
Regan
McGrath
Hyland
Cannon
Schroeter
Curley
Dooner
Lee

Lee

Egan
Lee
O'Connell
Flood

VF Female Vet
VF Female Vet
SM Male Senior
VF Female Vet
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
SM Male Senior
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
VF Female Vet
VF Female Vet
VF Female Vet
SM Male Senior
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
SM Male Senior
VF Female Vet
VF | Female Vet
SF Female Senior
VF | Female Vet
SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior
SM Male Senior
VF | Female Vet
SF Female Senior
VF | Female Vet
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
VM Male Vet

VF Female Vet
VM Male Vet

SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
SF Female Senior
VF Female Vet
SF Female Senior

Loughrea AC
Galway City Harriers

Galway Meet&Train
Galway Meet&Train

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Loughrea AC
AAC

Loughrea

Athernry
Athenry AC

GCH

South West Vets

Headford
Headford

11th July 2010



