## Headford8k 2010 Full Result

Doo	Time	Nium	Foreneme	Curnomo	Cotogon	Catagon Nama	Club
Pos	Time 00:26:08	Num	Forename Matt	Surname Bidwell	Category	CategoryName Male Senior	GCH Club
1							
2	00:27:22		Cormac	Fitzpatrick	-	Male Senior	North Laois AC
3	00:27:39		Brian	O'Connor		Male Senior	Athenry
4	00:27:51		Tony	Scanlan	-	Male Senior	GCH
5	00:28:31		Daniel	Murray		Male Junior	Ballina AC
6	00:28:42		Gerry	Carty		Male Vet	GCH
7	00:28:48		Brendan	Gill		Male Senior	Mayo
8	00:28:52		Anto	Devaney		Male Senior	Mayo AC
9	00:28:57		James	Ryan	VM	Male Vet	Dundrum AC Tipp
10	00:29:14	116	Brian	Bruton	SM	Male Senior	Athenry
11	00:29:18	117	Micheál	Forde	SM	Male Senior	TLTC
12	00:29:37	93	Tommy	Niland	SM	Male Senior	Craughwell AC
13	00:29:48	174	Tommy Joe	White	VM	Male Vet	Tuam AC
14	00:29:52	135	Tony	Nevin	SM	Male Senior	Craughwell AC
15	00:29:57		Owen	Curran	SM	Male Senior	Athenry AC
16	00:30:20	100	Dan	O'Rourke	VM	Male Vet	Tuam AC
17	00:30:28	207	Aaron	Turre	SM	Male Senior	
18	00:30:47		Colette	Tuohy	SF	Female Senior	Mayo AC
19	00:30:58		Johnny	O Connor		Male Senior	Athenry AC
20	00:30:58		Ray	Sommers		Male Senior	Athenry AC
21	00:30:59		David	Huane		Male Senior	Mayo AC
22	00:31:03		Darragh	McShane		Male Senior	Athenry AC
23	00:31:06		Adrian	Fitzmaurice		Male Vet	Athenry AC
24	00:31:06		John			Male Senior	GCH
			Eimear	Regan			
25	00:31:23			Butler	-	Female Senior	Athenry AC
26	00:31:27		Martin	McEvilly		Male Vet	GCH
27	00:31:35		David	Mullins	-	Male Vet	Tuam AC
28	00:31:43		Damian	O'Toole		Male Senior	0011
29	00:31:43		Danny	Carr		Male Vet	GCH
30	00:31:46		Pat	O'Dwyer		Male Vet	GCH
31	00:31:48		Paul 	Fallon		Male Vet	GCH
32	00:32:05		Jimmy	Feeney		Male Vet	Mayo AC
33	00:32:22		Brendan	Walsh	SM	Male Senior	
34	00:32:25	222	Pat	Sherry	VM	Male Vet	GCH
35	00:32:30	71	Andrew	Talbot	VM	Male Vet	Clare River Harriers
36	00:32:35	137	Bernard	Geraghty	SM	Male Senior	Tri Lakes
37	00:32:48	172	Michael	Burke	VM	Male Vet	
38	00:32:57	91	Martin	O'Donnell	VM	Male Vet	Clare River Harriers
39	00:32:58	216	Orla	NiMurdell	SF	Female Senior	GCH
40	00:33:01		Owen	Murphy		Male Senior	
41	00:33:04		Frank	Burke		Male Senior	Athenry AC
42	00:33:04		Tara	Whyte	-	Female Senior	, which is a second of the sec
43	00:33:07		Adrian	McKiernan		Male Vet	
44	00:33:10		John	Fahy		Male Senior	Westport AC
45	00:33:11		Brian	Cusack		Male Vet	Westport
46	00:33:11		Gary	Collins		Male Senior	VVCStport
47	00:33:17		Deirdre	Regan		Female Senior	Athenry AC
48	00:33:17		David	Dunne		Male Senior	Attiettly AC
49	00:33:29		Cian	Lynch		Male Senior	Tri lakes TC
50	00:33:45		Kevin	O'Dea	-	Male Senior	Clare River Harriers
51	00:33:45		Keith	Gavin		Male Senior	Clare River Flamers
							Athonny AC
52	00:33:52		Aoife	Callan		Female Senior	Athenry AC
53	00:34:00		Enda	Higgins		Male Senior	TLTC
54	00:34:16		Diarmuid	Cluine		Male Vet	Craughwell AC
55	00:34:26		Michelle	Lynch		Female Senior	GCH
56	00:34:26		Fergal	Naughton		Male Senior	COLL
57	00:34:35		Helen	Corbett		Female Senior	GCH
58	00:34:35		Michael	Costello		Male Senior	GCH
59	00:34:35		Niall	Egan		Male Senior	Arthur Guinness
60	00:34:36		John	Nolan		Male Senior	
61	00:34:39		Chris	Deakin		Male Senior	
62	00:34:50		Valerie	Glavin		Female Vet	Athenry
63	00:34:52		Paul	MacDonagh		Male Vet	
64	00:34:59		Michael	Lynskey		Male Senior	
65	00:35:01		Ceri	Shave	SM	Male Senior	Les Croupiers
66	00:35:03	162	Paul	Burke	SM	Male Senior	GCH
67	00:35:04	102	Aileen	Lyons	SF	Female Senior	Les Croupiers CHRDIFF
68	00:35:14	98	Padraig	Varley	SM	Male Senior	
69	00:35:15		Shane	Forde		Male Senior	
70	00:35:18		Mike	Crean		Male Vet	
71	00:35:24		Donal	Walsh		Male Senior	
72	00:35:26		Michael	McMahon		Male Senior	
73	00:35:31		Anne	Murray		Female Vet	Mayo AC
74	00:35:38		Michael	O'Sullivan		Male Vet	,
75	00:35:42		Kevin	Lambe		Male Senior	
76	00:35:54		Tom	Burke		Male Senior	
77	00:35:55		Martin	Kenny		Male Senior	
77 78	00:35:59		Tom	Forde		Male Senior	
78 79	00:36:06		John	Speirs		Male Vet	
80	00:36:14		Johnny	Donnelly		Male Senior	
-	00:36:14		Gerry	Synott		Male Vet	Tuam AC
Ω1		144	UCITY	UyriUtt	V IVI	IVIAIC V CL	Tudili AO
81 82	00:36:15		Paul	Power	11/4	Male Junior	

Provisional 11th July 2010

## Headford8k 2010 Full Result

00	00 00 00		ъ ·	LZ II	\ \r		0011
83	00:36:20		Bernie	Kelly		Female Vet	GCH
84	00:36:25		Enda	Mannion		Male Senior	
85	00:36:25	64	Gabriel	Gannon	VM	Male Vet	
86	00:36:31	138	Paul	Cusack	SM	Male Senior	West End Leicester
87	00:36:34	18	Keith	Donnelly	SM	Male Senior	Athenry AC
88	00:36:35		Brendan	Morgan		Male Senior	
89	00:36:41		Christy	O'Malley		Male Vet	Mayo AC
90	00:36:50		Anne	Fahey		Female Vet	Mayo AC
-							Iviayo AC
91	00:37:04		Lesle	McMahon		Male Senior	
92	00:37:08		Seán	McGlynn		Male Senior	GCH
93	00:37:12	69	Angus	McMahon	VM	Male Vet	
94	00:37:19	118	Michael	Ward	SM	Male Senior	
95	00:37:25	82	Aideen	de Paor	SF	Female Senior	GCH
96	00:37:25	20	Deirdre	Quinn	SF	Female Senior	Athenry AC
97	00:37:26		Kenneth	Cronin		Male Senior	
98	00:37:26		Adrian	McWalter		Male Senior	
99	00:37:28		Enda	Burke		Male Vet	Tuam AC
							Tuaiii AC
100	00:37:33		Michael	Shoelin		Male Senior	
102	00:37:53		Joe	Cormican		Male Senior	
103	00:38:04		Janet	Clancy		Female Senior	Athenry AC
104	00:38:09		Fergal	Downes	SM	Male Senior	
105	00:38:10	87	Michael	Coll	SM	Male Senior	Cloonlee Harriers
106	00:38:11		Tony	O'Connor	SM	Male Senior	
107	00:38:20		Keith	Creddoh		Male Senior	
108	00:38:31		John	Byrne		Male Senior	
100	00:38:32		David	Ralph		Male Senior	
110	00:38:32		Niall	Stewart		Male Senior	Craughwell
_							Craughwell
111	00:38:45		Maeve	Noone		Female Vet	Athenry
112	00:38:47		Patrick	Moylan		Male Senior	
113	00:38:50		Paul	Hassett		Male Senior	
114	00:38:55		Joan	Walsh	VF	Female Vet	Mayo AC
115	00:39:01	160	John	McLoughlin	SM	Male Senior	
116	00:39:07	212	Edel	Murphy	VF	Female Vet	
117	00:39:12		Ger	McManamon		Male Vet	
118	00:39:14		Martin	Walsh		Male Senior	
119	00:39:17		Cathal	Colreavy		Male Senior	
	00:39:40		Chris	O'Connell		Male Vet	Mayo AC
120			-				Iviayo AC
121	00:39:43		Karina	Jonina		Female Junior	D M.I.I.
122	00:40:04		Michael	Burke		Male Senior	Dunmore McHales
123	00:40:05	214		Conlon		Male Senior	
124	00:40:10	92	Jacinta	Fahy	SF	Female Senior	
125	00:40:23	80	Tom	Burke	SM	Male Senior	Claremorris AC
126	00:40:40	46	Sinead	Connelly	SF	Female Senior	
127	00:40:42	17	Máire	Leader	SF	Female Senior	
128	00:40:48	105	Michael	O Malley	SM	Male Senior	GCH
129	00:40:53		Cait	Gallagher	SF	Female Senior	
130	00:41:01		Anthony	Caores		Male Senior	
131	00:41:14		Pascal	O'Brien		Male Senior	
132	00:41:21		Anthony	Blake		Male Senior	
133	00:41:40		Arthur	McGuine		Male Senior	
134	00:41:44					Male Vet	AIT AC
_			Stephen	Harney			ATTAC
135	00:41:53		Richard	Kinneen		Male Senior	
136	00:41:55		Karen	Coghlan		Female Senior	Galway City Harriers
137	00:41:59		Seamus	Ronayne		Male Vet	
138	00:42:04		Mick	O Dwyer		Male Vet	
139	00:42:05	97	Siobhan	Egan	SF	Female Senior	
140	00:42:07	27	Marie	King	VF	Female Vet	
141	00:42:12		Elimar	Flynn		Female Vet	
142	00:42:16		Adrienne	Walsh		Female Vet	GCH
143	00:42:10		Michael	Quinn		Male Senior	
143	00:42:21		Eileen			Female Vet	Corofin AC
			-	Molloy			
145	00:42:41		Olivia	Deely		Female Senior	Loughrea
146	00:42:47		Allen	Ledwith		Male Senior	
147	00:42:51		Dolores	Foley		Female Senior	Meet & Train
148	00:42:55		Cepta	Daley		Female Senior	Craughwell
149	00:42:58	99	Ann	Cormican	VF	Female Vet	
150	00:42:59	19	Joanne	McDonagh	SF	Female Senior	
151	00:43:02		Helen	Byrne		Female Senior	
152	00:43:07		Jim	Donnelly		Male Vet	
153	00:43:11		Alan	Craddock		Male Senior	
154	00:43:11		Deirdre	Carew		Female Senior	
154	00:43:11		Ruth				
-				Flaherty		Female Vet	Mayo AC
156	00:43:15		Pauline	Joyce		Female Vet	Mayo AC
157	00:43:31		Louise	Arrigan		Female Vet	GCH
158	00:43:46		Thomas	Mannion		Male Senior	GCH
159	00:43:51		Mark	Duffy		Male Vet	
160	00:44:01		Karen	Dooley		Female Senior	
161	00:44:50	29	Michelle	Mullins	SF	Female Senior	
162	00:44:56	35	Williams	S.P.	VM	Male Vet	Mooi
163	00:44:59	149	Nono	McHugh	VF	Female Vet	GCH
164	00:45:20		Sylvia	Burke		Female Vet	Loughrea AC
165	00:45:25		Mary	McCann		Female Vet	
_	00:45:41		Brian	Omalley		Male Senior	
166	00.70.71						

Provisional 11th July 2010

## Headford8k 2010 Full Result

407	00.45.40	FF Vanania a	0	\/=	Camala Mat	Laurahara A.O.
167	00:45:48	55 Veronica	Comer		Female Vet	Loughrea AC
168	00:45:50	34 Paula	Duggan		Female Vet	Galway City Harriers
169	00:45:53	84 Gavan	Hayes		Male Senior	
170	00:45:54	21 Joan	Higgins		Female Vet	
171	00:46:14	12 Suzie	McWalter		Female Vet	
172	00:46:32	129 Geraldine	Fegan		Female Senior	Galway Meet&Train
173	00:46:39	112 Máire	Kelly		Female Vet	Galway Meet&Train
174	00:46:52	22 Fearghal	O'Riordan		Male Senior	
175	00:47:00	30 Marie	Curran		Female Senior	Athenry AC
176	00:47:01	184 Martine	McShane		Female Vet	Athenry AC
177	00:47:21	28 Lorraine	O'Connell		Female Vet	
178	00:47:30	201 Andrea	Sellars		Female Vet	Loughrea AC
179	00:47:52	186 Martina	Passman		Female Vet	AAC
180	00:48:04	173 Michael	Columb		Male Senior	
181	00:48:10	220 Trisha	Puliarico		Female Vet	
182	00:48:11	146 Diane	Murphy		Female Senior	
183	00:48:14	119 Marian	McTigue	SF	Female Senior	
184	00:48:15	72 John	McMahon	SM	Male Senior	
185	00:49:26	130 Orla	McClskey	VF	Female Vet	Loughrea
186	00:49:40	68 Louise	Murphy	VF	Female Vet	
187	00:49:59	60 Joanne	Hynes	SF	Female Senior	
188	00:50:03	109 Nora	Speers	VF	Female Vet	
189	00:50:07	5 Grace	Smyth	SF	Female Senior	
190	00:50:56	11 Deirdre	O'Doherty	SF	Female Senior	
191	00:50:56	210 Aine	Ní Fhátharta	VF	Female Vet	
192	00:51:47	39 Denise	Walsh	SF	Female Senior	
193	00:52:04	40 Ronan	Walsh	SM	Male Senior	
194	00:52:05	59 Lourda	Lydon	VF	Female Vet	
195	00:52:19	134 Christina	Giles	SF	Female Senior	Athernry
196	00:52:40	168 Maria	Hehir	VF	Female Vet	Athenry AC
197	00:53:17	128 Fiona	Fleming	SF	Female Senior	
198	00:53:18	47 Mary	Hernon	VF	Female Vet	
199	00:53:19	9 Nora	Regan	SF	Female Senior	GCH
200	00:53:26	182 Helena	McGrath	VF	Female Vet	
201	00:55:09	175 Martine	Hyland	SF	Female Senior	
202	00:56:13	189 Caroline	Cannon	SF	Female Senior	
203	00:56:32	52 Heimar	Schroeter	VM	Male Vet	
204	00:56:41	8 Martha	Curley	VF	Female Vet	
205	00:59:43	70 Séan	Dooner	VM	Male Vet	South West Vets
206	01:00:41	96 Jennifer	Lee	SF	Female Senior	
207	01:01:14	208 Martina	Lee	SF	Female Senior	Headford
208	01:02:20	209 Geraldine	Egan		Female Senior	Headford
209	01:02:24	167 Bernie	Lee		Female Senior	
212	01:10:00	7 Anne	O'Connell		Female Vet	
213		126 Ann	Flood		Female Senior	
L		<del></del>				·

Provisional 11th July 2010